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PRODUCT SPECIFICATION & TECHNICAL DATASHEET

KX315 - KX3 Sport Hi-Vis Rain Bomber
Collection: KX3

Range: High Visibility

Shell Fabric: Portwest Extreme Waterproof and
Breathable: 100% Polyester 150D Ripstop with PU Coating,
180g

Product information

The KX3 Hi-Vis Bomber Jacket is designed with an active fit and uses
premium soft touch stretch at hem and cuffs for a secure and modern fit.
The premium rip-stop fabric adds durability, waterproofing and
breathability with Texpel Splash Eco water resistant finish. The lightweight
flexible HiVisTex Pro heat applied segmented reflective tape allows for
increased visibility and mobility. This jacket is guaranteed to make the
wearer look great while keeping them safe and comfortable no matter what
the task.

KX3

Portwest KX3™ is a superior line of trend-led apparel combining quality
construction to the highest standards and technical fabrics. Key
characteristics within this collection include abrasion resistance, moisture
management and stretch fabrics for sustained agility and effortless
movement. All KX3 garments have been designed to fully complement each
other to allow a personal layering system to be built. A perfect solution for
modern workwear.

High Visibility

Our extensive range of High-Visibility clothing meets stringent
requirements in both design and construction, to ensure compliance with
the latest EN ISO 20471 & ANSI standards. Innovative and technical, our
High Visibility range is ideal for those who will not compromise on style,
comfort, protection and performance.
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Standards

EN ISO 20471 Class 2 (Size S)

EN ISO 20471 Class 3 (Size M Upwards)

RIS 3279 TOM Issue 2 (Orange Only)

EN 343 Class 3:2 (WP 20,000mm MVP 15,000g/m?/24hrs)

Features
- Waterproof with taped seams preventing water penetration

- Extremely water resistant PFAS free Texpel™ Splash Eco fabric finish,
water beads away from fabric surface

- Ripstop fabric to ensure durability and resistance to tearing and
ripping

- 2 side zipper pockets for secure storage

- Waterproof zips to prevent water penetration

- Inner chest pocket

- Elasticated cuffs for a secure fit

- Increased breathability with a vented back yoke

- Raglan sleeves for a comfort fit

- Durable, breathable, windproof and water resistant fabric

- Heat applied segmented reflective tape for added visibility
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KX315 - KX3 Sport Hi-Vis Rain Bomber
Commodity Code: 6201401019
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Carton Dimensions/Weight

Item
KX3150RRS
KX3150RRM
KX3150RRL
KX3150RRXL
KX3150RRXXL
KX3150RRXXXL
KX3150RR4XL
KX3150RR5XL
KX3150RR6XL

Colour

Orange
Orange
Orange
Orange
Orange
Orange
Orange

Orange

Orange

Weight(Kg)
0.9990
0.9990
0.9990
0.9990
0.9990
0.9990
0.9990
0.9990
0.9990

Cubic(m?)
0.0441
0.0441
0.0441
0.0441
0.0441
0.0441
0.0441
0.0441
0.0441

EAN13

5036108495252
5036108495245
5036108495238
5036108495269
5036108495276
5036108495283
5036108495207
5036108495214
5036108495221

GTIN/DUN14

15036108981752
15036108981745
15036108981738
15036108981769
15036108981776
15036108981783
15036108981707
15036108981714
15036108981721




