

### PRODUCT SPECIFICATION & TECHNICAL DATASHEET

# KX315 - KX3 Sport Hi-Vis Rain Bomber

**Collection:** KX3 **Range:** High Visibility

**Shell Fabric:** Portwest Extreme Waterproof and Breathable: 100% Polyester 150D Ripstop with PU Coating,

180g

### **Product information**

The KX3 Hi-Vis Bomber Jacket is designed with an active fit and uses premium soft touch stretch at hem and cuffs for a secure and modern fit. The premium rip-stop fabric adds durability, waterproofing and breathability with Texpel Splash Eco water resistant finish. The lightweight flexible HiVisTex Pro heat applied segmented reflective tape allows for increased visibility and mobility. This jacket is guaranteed to make the wearer look great while keeping them safe and comfortable no matter what the task.

#### KX3

Portwest KX3™ is a superior line of trend-led apparel combining quality construction to the highest standards and technical fabrics. Key characteristics within this collection include abrasion resistance, moisture management and stretch fabrics for sustained agility and effortless movement. All KX3 garments have been designed to fully complement each other to allow a personal layering system to be built. A perfect solution for modern workwear.

### **High Visibility**

Our extensive range of High-Visibility clothing meets stringent requirements in both design and construction, to ensure compliance with the latest EN ISO 20471 & ANSI standards. Innovative and technical, our High Visibility range is ideal for those who will not compromise on style, comfort, protection and performance.

### **Standards**

EN ISO 20471 Class 2 (Size S) EN ISO 20471 Class 3 (Size M Upwards) RIS 3279 TOM Issue 2 (Orange Only) EN 343 Class 3:2 (WP 20,000mm MVP 15,000g/m²/24hrs)

# NO IMAGE AVAILABLE

### **Features**

- Waterproof with taped seams preventing water penetration
- Extremely water resistant PFAS free Texpel  $^{\text{\tiny TM}}$  Splash Eco fabric finish, water beads away from fabric surface
- Ripstop fabric to ensure durability and resistance to tearing and ripping
- 2 side zipper pockets for secure storage
- Waterproof zips to prevent water penetration
- Inner chest pocket
- Elasticated cuffs for a secure fit
- Increased breathability with a vented back yoke
- Raglan sleeves for a comfort fit
- Durable, breathable, windproof and water resistant fabric
- Heat applied segmented reflective tape for added visibility



### PRODUCT SPECIFICATION & TECHNICAL DATASHEET

# KX315 - KX3 Sport Hi-Vis Rain Bomber

**Commodity Code: 6201401019** 

**Test House** 

**Wash Care** 



## **Carton Dimensions/Weight**

Item	Colour	Len	Wid	Hgt	Weight(Kg)	Cubic(m³)	EAN13	GTIN/DUN14
KX315ORRS	Orange	58.0	38.0	20.0	0.9990	0.0441	5036108495252	15036108981752
KX315ORRM	Orange	58.0	38.0	20.0	0.9990	0.0441	5036108495245	15036108981745
KX315ORRL	Orange	58.0	38.0	20.0	0.9990	0.0441	5036108495238	15036108981738
KX315ORRXL	Orange	58.0	38.0	20.0	0.9990	0.0441	5036108495269	15036108981769
KX315ORRXXL	Orange	58.0	38.0	20.0	0.9990	0.0441	5036108495276	15036108981776
KX315ORRXXXL	Orange	58.0	38.0	20.0	0.9990	0.0441	5036108495283	15036108981783
KX315ORR4XL	Orange	58.0	38.0	20.0	0.9990	0.0441	5036108495207	15036108981707
KX315ORR5XL	Orange	58.0	38.0	20.0	0.9990	0.0441	5036108495214	15036108981714
KX315ORR6XL	Orange	58.0	38.0	20.0	0.9990	0.0441	5036108495221	15036108981721